KVK Sch
Article no.: 690317

Product Features

Lock set for the KVK and KVK MB, locking cylinder and locking bar, prevents from unauthorised opening

- individually locking with 2 keys
- installation of lock set prevents unauthorised opening

Features

General

Surface

Halogen Free

Statistical goods number
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)

Mounting types

device installation

Dimensions/Weights without packaging

Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Accessories

RO Wilhelm Rutenbeck GmbH & Co. KG | Klagebach 33 | 58579 Schalksmihle
Phone (+49 2355) 82-0 | Fax (+49 2355) 82-105
mail@rutenbeck.de | www.rutenbeck.de

surface finished
Yes

83014019

DE
4043921033326

Yes

165
23
202
0,095

Yes

polybag
1

0,103
150
220

25

I (R> RUTENBECK

Quality products
Made in Germany

27010101, 27010110, 27010120, 27010130, 27010310, 27010313
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Specifications are subject to change
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