Article no.: 690317 Color: metall





Product Features

Lock set for the KVK and KVK MB, locking cylinder and locking bar, prevents from unauthorised opening

- individually locking with 2 keys
- installation of lock set prevents unauthorised opening

Features	
General	
Surface	surface finished
Halogen Free	Yes
Statistical goods number	83014019
Country of manufacture	DE
GTIN (EAN)	4043921033326
Mounting types	
device installation	Yes
Dimensions/Weights without packaging	
Length mm	165
Width mm	23
Height mm	202
Net weight piece kg	0,095
Certifications	
RoHS conform	Yes
Logistics Information	
Packaging	polybag
Packaging unit Quantity	1
Packaging unit Weight kg	0,103
Packaging unit Width mm	150
Packaging unit Height mm	220
Packaging unit Depth mm	25
References	
Accessories	27010101, 27010110, 27010120, 27010130, 27010310, 27010313